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The following is a list of Chamber members who recently have renewed their memberships as of July 31st, 2016. 
The number indicates the amount of years they have been a member.

The Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce
July 2016 Membership Renewals

Thank You for your Support!

81
55
39
37
34
31
29
29
25
25
25
24
22
21
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
12
11
11
9
9
9
9
8
7
7
5

Fabick Cat
Hawthorne Global Aviation Services
Trubilt Collision Center
Safelite Auto Glass
Farrell Equipment & Supply Co., Inc.
Phillips-Medisize
Winkley Orthotics & Prosthetics
Office Enterprises
Donnellan Real Estate
Sam's Club
Walmart - Eau Claire
Lakeland University
Girl Scouts of the Northwestern Great Lakes
Waste Management of Northern Wisconsin
City of Altoona
Lebakkens, Inc. of Wisconsin
Liberty Exteriors, Inc.
Gordy's Market
Visit Eau Claire
One Source Imaging
Plank Enterprises, Inc.
Riverside Bike & Skate
Vinopal Title & Abstract
Lydia's
Craig Hughes/Eau Claire Realty
ResourceAbility, LLC
Oas Family Chiropractic
Wisconsin Independent Network, LLC
Global Finishing Solutions, LLC
Feed My People Food Bank
AHMC Properties
My Storage Co.
Magadance-Parrott Insurance
Tropical Interiors
Kobussen Trailways/Buses

Dickey's Barbecue Pit
Kris Javurek
Chippewa Valley Habitat for Humanity, Inc.
Heath Services
Image 360
Chippewa Valley Endodontics
Nyhus Enterprises
Marieke Gouda
Angelus
Altoona Auto Body
American Ice Company
Scottish Inn & Suites
L&S Electric
Woodman's Food Market, Inc.
Dolores Wojcik, CPA
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